Remote CRimping SolutionS
Remote HeadS • gatoR paCk • HoSeS • pump
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
optimized poRtability.
inCReaSed veRSatility.
 Top
 15" x 10" x 9"  (1350 Cubic Inches)
Front
 15" x 8" x 4"    (480 Cubic Inches)
Sides
  8" x 5" x 2"     (80 Cubic Inches)
gatoR paCk
www.greenlee.comFaSteR. SaFeR. eaSieR.®
gatoR-pk FeatuReS
• Hi-Vis vinyl material.
• Triple reinforced hang tab. (SWL = 125lbs.)
• Water resistant.
• Three adjustment straps for comfort.
• Three internal compartments for safe and secure transport.
• Three external pouches for batteries, gloves, and accessories.
With industry-leading technology,
ergonomic, and easy-to-use
designs, Gator® tools help you
work smarter on the jobsite.
eRgonomiCS
(gatoR-pk)
• Designed for linemen, Gator tools
feature industry-leading designs
focused on decreasing muscle
fatigue and improving posture,
while maximizing productivity.
SaFety
(10k pSi Remote HeadS
& non-ConduCtive HoSeS)
• Greenlee® insulated hoses are
tested up to 100,000V AC per SAE
J517 for safe use with crimping
and cutting remote heads.
intelligenCe
(eHp700lu)
• Whether it's retraction-stop-repeat
(RSR), Intelli-CRIMP™ technology,
or Gator Eye™ diagnostics, Gator
tools help get the job done faster,
safer, easier.
Ideal carrying weight
is approximately 1/5
of user's weight.
Compartment SpeCifiCationS (W x h x D)
GATOR-PK shown with
EHP700LU, 05850 and RK12CX
(sold separately).
gatoR paCk
featUreS
• Multi-purpose tool designed to work with a variety of
crimping, knockout, and cutting blades and adaptors.
• One tool performs multiple jobs.
• Lightweight; single handed operation.
• UA12T adaptor (not shown) accommodates
12-ton U dies.
featUreS
• Compatible with seven cutting/crimping jaws.
• Lightweight; single handed operation.
• Patented quick release pin for positive/negative
engagement of jaw.
• CJ22 Jaw (not shown) accommodates 6-ton dies.
Capacity* 4AWG - 1000 kcmil copper or 6AWG
kcmil aluminum and no dies to change.
Crimping Force 12 Tons (106 kN)
L x W x D 13" x  3.75" x  2"
(330 mm x 95 mm x 51 mm)
Weight 9.75 lbs. (4.42 kg)
Max. Operating
Pressure 10,000 PSI (700 bar)
SpeCifiCationSfeatUreS
• Dieless indent style crimping head does not require
interchangeable crimping dies.
• Flip-top crimping head allows crimping of 4 AWG - 1000
kcmil copper or 6 AWG - 1000 kcmil aluminum with no
dies to change.
• Equipped with 3/8" male screw-type coupler for
quick attachment.
Rk12CX
Rk425
Rk12id
UC40 UCUNC38 UA12PUA12ID
CCX aCCeSSorieS
Crimping Force 12 Tons (106 kN)
L x W x D 12.75" x  4.25" x  2"
(324 mm x 108 mm x 51 mm)
Weight 9.75 lbs. (4.42 kg)
Max. Operating
Pressure 10,000 PSI (700 bar)
aCCeSSorieS
CJD3BG CJD3CJD30 CJBCJK CJXPJ
RK425 shown with
crimping jaw CJD30
(sold separately).
SpeCifiCationS
Crimping Force 6 Tons (54 kN)
Length (with jaws) 15" (381 mm)
Width (head open) 4" (108 mm)
Weight (with jaws) 4 lbs. (1.8 kg)
Crimp Cycle Time ~4 seconds
SpeCifiCationS
non-ConduCtive HoSeS
• Comes pre-charged in 6', 10', and
33' lengths.
• Standard 3/8" NPT screwtype male
and female fittings installed.
• High pressure - up to 10,000 PSI.
• Certified non-conductive.
• Double rubber cap comes standard
to protect fittings while not in use.
HigH pReSSuRe HoSe
• Comes pre-charged in 10' length.
• High pressure - up to 10,000 PSI.
• Standard 3/8" NPT screwtype male
and female fittings installed.
• Dust caps included with hose.
• Conductive.
a Full line oF Remote CRimping SolutionS FRom gReenlee
RK1240 RK1240C
RK1550FT RK06AT RK06FT
RK1550
Remote CRimping HeadS
* Copper color-coded lugs and splices: 4 AWG to 1,000 kcmil; Aluminum color-coded lugs and splices: 6 AWG to 1,000 kcmil.
RK12CX shown with
dieless crimp adaptor UA12ID
(sold separately).
FoR pRoduCt videoS, demonStRationS
and moRe, SCan tHiS QR Code oR viSit:
batteRy-poweRed HydRauliC pump (eHp700lu)
oRdeRing inFoRmation
www.greenlee.com    MA-6028  10/13
4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2013 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
18v Lithium-Ion
TM
CAT. No. UPC No. DesCriPTioN
RK425 01557 Remote
Head
6 Ton crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered
CJD3 03242 Jaw Crimping Jaw, single D die groove
CJD3BG 84515 Jaw Crimping Jaw, D and BG die grooves
CJD3O 84514 Jaw Crimping Jaw, D and O die grooves
CJK 04829 Jaw Crimping Jaw, Kearney O groove
CJB 84513 Jaw Cutting Jaw for 1/0 ACSR, disposable locks
CJXPJ 84512 Jaw Crimping Jaw,
Nicopress X, P, & J die grooves
CJ22 84511 Jaw Crimping Jaw, 6 ton U dies
RK12CX 01566 Remote
Head
12 Ton multi tool,
Single acting remote powered
UA12T 20158 CCX Assy 12 Ton U die adaptor
UC26 06714 CCX Assy Cutter blades AL & CU 1" capacity
UC40 07036 CCX Assy Cutter blades AL & CU 1½" capacity
UCACSR 07037 CCX Assy Cutter blades for ACSR & guy strand
UCUNC14 07038 CCX Assy Cutter blades for ¼" threaded rod
UCUNC38 07039 CCX Assy Cutter blades for 3/8" threaded rod
UCUNC12 07274 CCX Assy Cutter blades for ½" threaded rod
UA12ID 00803 CCX Assy Dieless crimp adaptor
CAT. No. UPC No. DesCriPTioN
RK12ID 01565 Remote
Head
12 Ton dieless crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered
RK1240 05351 Remote
Head
12 Ton crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered
RK1240C 07205 Remote
Head
12 Ton crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered PVC covered
RK1550 05353 Remote
Head
15 Ton crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered
RK1550FT 00552 Remote
Head
15 Ton crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered flip top
RK06AT 06066 Remote
Head
6 Ton dieless crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered
RK06FT 06197 Remote
Head
6 Ton dieless crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered flip top
RK6040 10604 Remote
Head
60 Ton crimping tool,
Single acting remote powered
NC-6-38MF 02407 Hose Non-Conductive Hyd Hose,
3/8 Male/Female threaded Coupler (6ft)
NC-10-38MF 02410 Hose Non-Conductive Hyd Hose,
3/8 Male/Female threaded Coupler (10ft)
NC-30-38MF 02411 Hose Non-Conductive Hyd Hose,
3/8 Male/Female threaded Coupler (10m)
05850 05850 Hose Conductive Hyd Hose,
3/8 Male/Female threaded Coupler (10ft)
GATOR-PK 02274 Pack Utility Backpack
• Versatile. Cut, crimp, punch, and bend with a single unit.
• Smart. Use timesaving features such as Automatic Retraction Stop and
Intelli-CRIMP™  with any single-acting 10,000 PSI remote head.
• Light. At only 14.1 lbs. the EHP700LU allows users to bring hydraulic
power to remote locations.
= NEw PRODUCT